

MHSN090012942024



Regular Darkhast No.40/2024  
Aadarsh SctyV/s. Amol etc.3.

**ORDER BELOW EXH.01**

Issue notices to judgment debtors.

Place - Tasgaon  
Date – 09.12.2024

**(B.R.Avachari Durgawade)**  
C.J.J.D, Tasgaon