

MHSN090012942024



R.D.No.40/2024
Adarsh Co.Op.Society Vs.
Amol etc.2

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

Perused the report of bailiff at Exh.5 & 7. The notices issued to J.D.No.1 and 3 are duly served. The J.D.No. 1 and 3 failed to appear before court in spite of service of notices. Hence, exparte order passed against J.D.No.1 and 3.

Place - Tasgaon
Date – 27.03.2025

(Smt. B.R.Avachari Durgawade)
C.J.J.D, Tasgaon